Air Product Catalogue
Asia Pacific 2016
Contents
Air Solution Product Range Overview 3
Air Solutions  6
Safety Solutions  13
Room and System Solutions 16

Label on Housing
Actuator
Type code:
Market description: LMS230-SR
Please contact your nearest Belimo sales representative for detailed information.
Actuator/Housing Color
.  Orange:  Belimo products
for all customers
.  Grey:      Specific customer
products with Belimo
logo or customer logo
and type code
1
AS
Belimo Customisation
Our flexibility is beyond your expectations
- Maximised flexibility
- All the features you want
- Immediate availability of samples
- Availability no longer related to quantity
- Any products with your own brand or identity at any time
Refer to technical datasheets for details.
New options for customisation are continuously added.
Please get updates from a Belimo sales representative.
7
General Damper Actuators Product Overview
2Nm 5Nm 10Nm 20Nm 40Nm
CM.. LM.. NM.. SM.. GM..
Open/Close, 3-point
AC/DC 24V  50/60Hz CM24-..
CM24-T-.. LM24A (-F / -TP) NM24A (-TP) SM24A GM24A*
Auxiliary switch built-in 1 SPDT LM24A-S NM24A-S SM24A-S
AC 100...240V  50/60Hz CM230-.. LM230A (-F / -TP) NM230A SM230A GM230A*
Auxiliary switch built-in 1 SPDT NM230A-S SM230A-S
Modulating
Control signal DC (0)2...10V, feedback DC 2...10V
AC/DC 24V  50/60Hz CM24-SR-R** LM24A-SR NM24A-SR SM24A-SR GM24A-SR
AC 100...240V  50/60Hz LM230ASR NM230ASR SM230ASR
Running time 75s 150s
Shaft diameter 6...12.7mm  6...20mm 8...26.7mm 10...20mm 12...25.2mm
Sound power level Max. 35dB(A) Max. 45dB(A)
Manual override Gear disengaging
by magnet Gear disengaging by push button
Electrical connection Cable 1m (-T: Terminal)
Direction of rotation Selected by switch
Angle of rotation Max. 95°, can be limited at both ends with mechanical adjustable end stops
Position indicator Mechanical, plug-on
Degree of protection IP54 (-T: IP20)
EMC CE according to 2004/108/EC
LVD*** CE according to 2006/95/EC
Ambient temperature -30...+50°C
Non-operation temperature -40...+80°C
Humidity 5...95% RH, non-condensing
* Only Open/Close, no 3-point.
**CM24-SR-R: Control Signal 0(2)V at right end stop position; CM24-SR-L: Control Signal 0(2)V at left end stop position is available upon request.
*** For 230V models.
RobustLine IP66+IP67 Actuators
10Nm 20Nm
NM..P.. SM..P..
Open/Close, 3-point
Control signal Y DC (0)2...10V
Feedback signal U DC 2...10V, max. 1mA
NM24P..
NM230P..
SM24P..
SM230P..
AC/DC 24V NM24P.. SM24P..
AC 100...240V NM230P.. SM230P..
Degree of protection IP66+IP67
Running time 150s